Festival

31* JEWISH FOOD FESTIVAL CARMEL VOLUNTEER FORM
It is time to volunteer for the various tasks for the Jewish Food Festival. This year the event
will be held on Sunday, July 29" 2018.

Please complete the form below, check the appropriate box and return it to Congregation Beth Israel.
We may take the liberty of assigning you to some tasks if we need you in other areas. You will
receive a confirmation of your assignment the week before the festival. We depend on our
volunteers! Invite your family and friends to work with you. All ages welcome. Community service
credit is available for students.

Phone

City Zip

Name(s)
Mailing Address
E-mail Address

Additional information: Gary Simons - gsimon@stern.nyu.edu or Malina Breaux — malinabreaux@gmail.com

| will bake at home and bring it to CBI 7/27 or 7/28
| will help anywhere you need - Call me!
10-Jun Sunday 9:30am Rugelah Rolling
24-Jun Sunday 11am Challah Braiding & Baking
8-Jul Sunday 9:30am Madelbrot Baking
15-Jul Sunday 9:30am Knish Baking
22-Jul Sunday 9:30am Kugel Baking
26-Jul Thursday 10am Unload the shed & Set up the Village
27-Jul Friday 9:30am Matzah Balls
27-Jul Friday 10am Set up Village
27-Jul Friday 10am Packaging
27-Jul Friday 10am Kitchen Help
28-Jul Saturday 1pm Village Set Up
28-Jul Saturday 1pm Kitchen Help
28-Jul Saturday 1pm Dolloping & Packaging
29-Jul Sunday 9am - 1:30pm | Morning Shift - Runner
29-Jul Sunday 9am Morning Shift - People Moving
29-Jul Sunday 9am - 1:30pm | Morning Shift - Misc. light job
29-Jul Sunday 9am - 1:30pom | Morning Shift - includes set up. Booth
29-Jul Sunday 9am - 1:30pm | Morning Shift - Green Team
29-Jul Sunday 1pm - 5:30pm | Afternoon Shift - Runner
29-Jul Sunday 1pm Afternoon Shift - People Moving
29-Jul Sunday 1pm - 5:30pm | Afternoon Shift - Misc. light job
29-Jul Sunday 1pm - 5:30pm | Afternoon Shift - includes clean up. Booth
29-Jul Sunday 1pm - 5:30pm | Afternoon Shift - Green Team
29-Jul Sunday 4pm - 7pm Clean Up & Village Breakdown
30-Jul Monday 10am - Noon | Load Shed




